
Kantonalmatch SG KSV 2013 Limiten Kat.
KK

Organisator:  SGKSV kk

Rang Liz-Nr. Name Vorname Strasse PLZ Ort Verband Jahrg. Kat. Matchtag
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1 129338 Schnider Paul Grossfeldstrasse 2 8887 Mels MVSA 85 92 94 93 90 93 547 61 E Ja

2 121809 Dietschi Theo Helvetiastrasse 52 9000 St.Gallen MVR 91 90 88 95 88 90 542 59 E Ja

3 131503 Zäch Roland Altstätterstrass 25 9451 Kriessern MVSA 92 85 91 88 91 93 540 68 E Ja

4 218955 Sunko Darko Kornstrasse 5 9470 Buchs MVSA 86 86 89 90 91 95 537 61 E Ja

5 114097 Angehrn Markus Schaugentobelstrasse 31 9037 SpeicherschwendiRVSG 85 90 95 87 92 88 537 59 E Ja

6 218173 Davatz Jürg A. Im Pardiel 49 9494 Schaan MVW 85 82 89 92 89 88 525 69 E Nein

7 136920 Weilenmann Robert Sonnhaldenstrasse 10 9552 Bronschhofen RSVF 86 81 84 90 90 87 518 50 V Nein

8 310265 Egli Roland Hauptstrasse 5 9464 Lienz MVR 86 83 80 85 87 85 506 54 E Ja

9 118497 Strub Werner Spittelstrasse 24 8872 Weesen MVS-G 86 83 85 82 77 87 500 46 V Ja

10 129341 Stefani Paul Grossfeldstrasse 8b 7320 Sargans MVSA 84 83 87 83 87 76 500 70 E Ja

11 136854 Högger Bruno Unterdorf 3 9042 Speicher RSVF 83 78 80 84 81 87 493 52 V Nein

12 218945 Rhyner Heinrich Kornstrasse 5 9470 Buchs MVW 91 76 77 84 81 82 491 49 V Ja

13 126275 Vetter Andreas Rheinstrasse 49c 9443 Widnau MVR 82 74 82 81 83 86 488 72 E Nein

14 135506 Esser Michael Winkelweg 3 9470 Buchs MVSA 81 80 78 81 81 85 486 61 E Ja

15 276455 Keller Manuela Steigstrasse 15 9444 Diepoldsau MVR 81 83 80 77 84 77 482 88 E Nein

16 129594 Zwicky Hans Linthstrasse 41 8872 Weesen MVS-G 78 76 83 83 79 82 481 40 SV Ja

17 136905 Schönenberger Paul Hauptstrasse 19 9552 Bronschhofen RSVF 80 79 72 85 78 81 475 52 V Ja

18 137928 Heeb Reto Moostsrasse 14a 9463 Oberriet MVR 88 79 77 74 87 70 475 86 E Ja

19 137789 Heeb Moritz Wuhrstrasse 3 9464 Rüthi MVR 85 79 76 74 76 77 467 32 SV Nein

20 589657 Böhler Hermann Stadtgraba 7 9494 Schaan MVW 72 68 77 62 81 80 440 46 V Nein

Nachwuchs
1 319387 Riedener Andreas Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 83 92 86 95 93 92 541 94 J Ja

2 295736 Wetzel Philipp Kreuzrain 9 9606 Bütschwil RSVF 89 89 90 88 91 90 537 93 J Ja

3 332141 Riedener Alexander Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 92 84 87 87 86 84 520 96 J Ja

4 518365 Zurschmiede Frederik Gfeld 42 9043 Trogen RVSG 82 93 85 83 89 80 512 98 JJ Ja

5 606457 Manser Dominik Brauerstrasse 39 9016 St.Gallen RVSG 74 69 83 68 71 81 446 99 JJ Ja

JG: <44

462

E J/V JJ/SV
500 488 482

aufgebotene Schützen

Resultat

A-Match 50m

480 468

JG: 54-92 JG: 93-96 JG: 97-03

JG. 44-53

A-Match 50m 1
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1 133959 Kläger Josef Kugelstrasse 8 9436 Balgach MVR 96 97 99 97 96 97 582 58 E Ja

2 136920 Weilenmann Robert Sonnhaldenstr. 10 9552 Bronschhofen RSVF 96 98 99 95 96 95 579 50 V Ja

3 114097 Angehrn Markus Schanzentobelstr. 31 9037 Speicherschwendi RVSG 95 97 95 94 95 96 572 59 E Ja

4 332141 Riedener Alexander Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 94 91 97 95 94 97 568 96 J Nein

5 319387 Riedener Andreas Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 94 94 96 96 93 95 568 94 J Nein

6 117642 Hollenstein Pius Bahnweg 2 9606 Bütschwil RSVT 95 94 97 94 92 95 567 58 E Ja

7 118611 Götti Hansruedi Staatsstrasse 28 9437 Marbach MVR 94 95 95 89 97 96 566 62 E Ja

8 117641 Hobi Benedikt Konsumstrasse 4 9606 Bütschwil RSVT 94 98 94 92 92 94 564 66 E Ja

9 138330 Holenstein Lorenz Dorfstrasse 66 8717 Benken MVS-G 98 96 94 92 93 91 564 54 E Ja

10 136925 Zäch Max Oberbergstrasse 4B 9247 Henau RSVF 95 95 95 87 94 97 563 56 E Nein

11 121809 Dietschi Theo Helvetiastrasse 52 9000 St.Gallen MVR 93 94 95 98 87 96 563 59 E Ja

12 218955 Sunko Darko Kornstrasse 5 9470 Buchs MVSA 95 93 98 89 92 93 560 61 E Ja

13 115407 Lämmler Paul Weideggstrasse 49 9212 Arnegg RSVF 94 96 95 90 89 95 559 48 V Nein

14 181261 Stricker Jero Hauptstrassse 4a 9526 Zuckenriet RSVT 95 96 96 95 88 89 559 74 E Ja

15 141053 Zaccari Remo Hönenschwilerstrasse 19 9115 Dicken RSVT 91 93 96 88 94 95 557 68 E Ja

16 589657 Böhler Hermann Stadtgraba 7 9494 Schaan MVW 92 95 95 86 90 96 554 46 V Ja

17 131503 Zäch Roland Altstätterstrasse 25 9451 Kriessern MVSA 95 97 92 88 88 93 553 68 E Ja

18 115429 Studerus Felix Bächigenstrasse 6 9212 Arnegg RSVF 92 93 93 87 93 92 550 55 E Nein

19 218173 Davatz Jürg A. Im Pardiel 49 9494 Schaan MVW 97 93 87 90 94 89 550 69 E Nein

20 126189 Kehl Roger Schmitterstrasse 9444 Diepoldsau MVR 89 94 93 92 94 87 549 81 E Nein

21 123349 Widmer Franz Georg Sailerstrasse 39 9500 Wil RSVF 93 92 95 92 90 87 549 50 V Ja

23 114020 Stieger Elsi Neuhofstrasse 12 9422 Staad MVR 92 88 97 87 93 90 547 53 V Nein

24 139555 Huber Hans Bitzistrasse 1 9125 Brunnadern RSVT 96 89 93 90 91 88 547 62 E Ja

25 210649 Näf Robert Sändli 9657 Unterwasser MVOT 93 92 92 90 87 92 546 61 E Nein

26 538130 Haas Esther Talstrasse 5 9604 Unterrindal RSVF 95 92 90 93 91 83 544 82 E Ja

27 136847 Hälg Hans Brübach 9245 Oberbüren RSVF 92 94 91 90 84 92 543 61 E Ja

Resultat

B-Match 50m

520 508 502

JG: 54-92 JG: 93-96 JG: 97-03

JG. 44-53

aufgebotene Schützen

Ersatzschützen JG: <44

E J/V JJ/SV

540 528 522

B-Match 50m 2



28 126686 Helfenberger Werner Kobelhöhe 16 9244 Niederuzwil RSVF 86 91 96 85 94 91 543 63 E Nein

29 136854 Högger Bruno Hinterwies 20 9042 Speicher RSVF 88 92 94 85 90 93 542 52 V Nein

30 129341 Stefani Paul Grossfeldstrasse 8b 7320 Sargans MVSA 89 90 93 89 90 91 542 70 E Ja

31 117510 Geser Stefan Waldhofstrasse 18a 9240 Uzwil RSVF 88 94 84 91 91 93 541 81 E Ja

32 274384 Züger Hugo Breiten 9125 Brunnadern RSVT 88 94 88 91 89 91 541 68 E Ja

33 121362 Hutter Herbert Moosmadstrasse 5 9462 Montlingen MVR 94 91 96 87 87 86 541 53 V Nein

34 200153 Lieberherr Christoph St.Gallerstrasse 192 9200 Gossau RSVT 90 87 93 89 90 90 539 84 E Nein

35 136894 Rüegg Fredy Höhenstrasse 25 9500 Wil RSVF 88 90 91 88 94 88 539 43 SV Nein

36 305530 Pfiffner Bernhard Milchbachstrasse 11 8893 Hochwiese Flums MVSA 91 88 80 93 92 93 537 90 E Nein

37 294169 Haltinner Alexandra Kanalweg 9462 Montlingen MVR 92 92 86 87 85 94 536 60 E Nein

38 181245 Deiss Rolf Unterdorfstrasse 4 9122 Mogelsberg RSVT 88 93 93 88 91 83 536 75 E Ja

39 191793 Lusti Walter Boden 1837 9651 Ennetbühl MVOT 93 94 94 82 83 88 534 48 V Nein

40 287786 Volger Anick Teufenerstrasse 21 9042 Speicher RSVT 88 93 89 85 89 87 531 86 E Ja

41 257235 Hildebrand Christian Ackerstrasse 7 9642 Ebnat-Kappel MVOT 88 89 85 85 90 89 526 88 E Ja

42 264581 Keller Marcel Neudorfstrasse 5 9604 Lütisburg RSVT 90 90 89 82 86 88 525 80 E Nein

43 459508 Kintchev Petio Grossfeldstrasse 3a 7320 Sargans MVSA 87 88 91 88 84 87 525 63 E Ja

44 201095 Maier Markus Speerstrasse 39 9642 Ebnat-Kappel MVOT 93 92 92 86 79 81 523 62 E Nein

45 136851 Hauser Armin Bubenloostrasse 13 9500 Wil RSVF 84 87 90 85 89 87 522 62 E Ja

46 136905 Schönenberger Paul Hauptstrasse 19 9552 Bronschhofen RSVF 90 90 95 80 85 82 522 52 V Nein

47 218945 Rhyner Heinrich Kornstrasse 5 9470 Buchs MVW 90 91 88 89 82 82 522 49 V Nein

48 201108 Oberholzer Werner Ackerstrasse 3 9642 Ebnat-Kappel MVOT 86 90 83 86 84 92 521 50 V Nein

49 119195 Steiner Christian Vorarlbergerstrasse 87 9486 Schaanwald MVW 88 87 86 90 85 84 520 44 V Nein

50 126684 Frei Christoph Juchwiesstrasse 2 9245 Oberbüren RSVF 93 85 85 91 81 80 515 64 E Nein

51 201098 Brunschweiler Urs Kapplerstrasse 12 9642 Ebnat-Kappel MVOT 88 88 78 84 84 88 510 46 V Nein

52 201129 Nievergelt Ruedi Churfirstenstrasse 29 9642 Ebnat-Kappel MVOT 85 88 76 82 93 86 510 50 V Nein

53 317686 Malin Uschi Storchenbühel 8 9492 Eschen MVW 84 84 79 92 82 87 508 57 E Nein

54 285719 Davatz Nina Im Pardiel 49 9494 Schaan MVW 80 89 86 75 85 86 501 68 E Nein

55 535211 Riedener Philipp Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 88 85 88 77 77 86 501 65 E Ja

56 280637 Berni Beni Volkshausstrasse 21a 9630 Wattwil MVOT 80 86 85 82 79 84 496 47 V Nein

57 304978 Dietschi Daniel Neudorfstrasse 13 9451 Kriessern MVR 83 69 79 85 84 89 489 74 E Nein

58 190929 Hildebrand Fredi Trempelbrücke 2 9643 Krummenau MVOT 74 76 80 73 86 86 475 60 E Nein

B-Match 50m 3
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1 191751 Düring Albert Biltnerstrasse 37 8718 Schänis MVS-G 97 97 98 94 98 99 583 57 E Nein

2 133959 Kläger Josef Kugelgasse 8 9436 Balgach MVR 93 95 99 96 99 94 576 58 E Ja

3 138330 Holenstein Lorenz Dorfstrasse 66 8717 Benken MVS-G 96 97 95 93 96 98 575 54 E Ja

4 118611 Götti Hansruedi Staatsstrasse 28 9437 Marbach MVR 94 95 94 99 98 95 575 62 E Ja

5 218955 Sunko Darko Kornstrasse 5 9470 Buchs MVSA 95 97 97 96 95 94 574 61 E Ja

6 123348 Wetzel Jürgen Kreuzrain 9 9606 Bütschwil RSVF 93 94 95 97 96 97 572 61 E Ja

7 129338 Schnider Paul Grossfeldstrasse 2 8887 Mels MVSA 96 100 94 96 90 93 569 61 E Ja

8 589657 Böhler Hermann Stadtgraba 7 9494 Schaan MVW 94 95 92 94 95 95 565 46 V Nein

9 256843 Hämmerli Yannic General-Hotze-Weg 1 8718 Schänis MVS-G 94 93 92 96 94 94 563 89 E Ja

10 129341 Stefani Paul Grossfeldstrasse 8b 7320 Sargans MVSA 93 96 96 93 92 92 562 70 E Ja

11 136925 Zäch Max Oberbergstrasse 4B 9247 Henau RSVF 95 96 97 91 90 88 557 56 E Nein

12 126189 Kehl Roger Mittelfeldstrasse 1 9444 Diepoldsau MVR 91 96 91 92 93 90 553 81 E Nein

13 218173 Davatz Jürg A. Im Pardiel 49 9494 Schaan MVW 92 94 94 90 93 89 552 69 E Nein

14 191779 Wicky Andreas Almastrasse 18 8708 Männedorf MVS-G 86 91 93 93 90 94 547 68 E Ja

15 126275 Vetter Andreas Rheinstrasse 49c 9443 Widnau MVR 85 89 92 93 91 93 543 72 E Ja

16 686161 Wirth Hubert Wespisiese 11 9244 Niederuzwil RSVF 95 95 89 91 85 85 540 63 E Ja

17 131503 Zäch Roland Altstätterstrasse 25 9451 Kriessern MVSA 95 90 89 89 83 92 538 68 E Ja

18 276455 Keller Manuela Steigstrasse 15 9444 Diepoldsau MVR 87 93 93 94 85 86 538 88 E Ja

19 459508 Kintchev Petio Grossfeldstrasse 37a 7320 Sargans MVSA 89 88 89 90 92 88 536 63 E Ja

20 181245 Deiss Rolf Unterdorfstrasse 4 9122 Mogelsberg RSVT 89 93 87 90 87 83 529 75 E Ja

21 132538 Schäppi Robert Eichwiesstrasse 28a 8630 Rüti MVS-G 87 89 85 89 89 87 526 54 E Ja

23 136894 Rüegg Fredy Höhenstrasse 25 9500 Wil RSVF 90 85 88 91 82 83 519 43 SV Nein

24 136851 Hauser Armin Bubenloostrasse 13 9500 Wil RSVF 86 88 84 86 86 88 518 62 E Ja

25 136905 Schönenberger Paul Hauptstrasse 19 9552 Bronschhofen RSVF 83 96 93 74 90 79 515 52 V Nein

26 218945 Rhyner Heinrich Kornstrasse 5 9470 Buchs MVW 88 89 94 81 80 78 510 49 V Nein

27 129594 Zwicky Hans Linthstrasse 41 8872 Weesen MVS-G 85 88 81 94 89 73 510 40 SV Ja

28 119195 Steiner Christian Vorarlbergerstrasse 87 9486 Schaan MVW 83 85 82 86 95 77 508 44 V Nein

Resultat
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29 285719 Davatz Nina Im Pardiel 49 9494 Schaan MVW 90 85 86 86 78 82 507 68 E Nein

30 525830 Zäch Brigitte Altstätterstrasse 25 9451 Kriessern MVR 82 87 85 81 90 80 505 72 E Nein

31 317686 Malin Uschi Storchenbühel 8 9492 Eschen MVW 87 80 80 83 84 78 492 57 E Nein

Nachwuchs
1 319387 Riedener Andreas Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 95 97 97 97 94 96 576 94 J Ja

2 295736 Wetzel Philipp Kreuzrain 9 9606 Bütschwil RSVF 95 93 94 97 99 95 573 93 J Ja

3 462463 Wetzel Yannic Kreuzrain 9 9606 Bütschwil RSVF 92 96 94 97 93 95 567 95 J Ja

4 518365 Zurschmiede Frederik Gfeld 42 9043 Trogen RVSG 93 96 96 89 96 96 566 98 JJ Ja

5 536348 Villiger Rebecca Efeuweg 5 7310 Bad Ragaz MVSA 92 94 94 94 95 94 563 96 J Ja

6 332141 Riedener Alexander Oberwiesstrasse 13 9033 Untereggen RVSG 92 96 94 96 93 89 560 96 J Ja
7 457701 Inauen Silvan Hinter dem Ack 27 9037 SpeicherschwendiRVSG 94 88 89 99 93 91 554 98 JJ Ja

8 519720 Brunner Daniel Hirschenweg 5 9125 Brunnadern RSVT 94 89 86 90 90 84 533 97 JJ Ja

9 553342 Brülisauer Matthias Stein 9122 Mogelsberg RSVT 86 85 87 86 88 89 521 97 JJ Ja

10 538974 Kunz Severin Gallusstrasse 5 9033 Untereggen RVSG 86 86 86 86 92 85 521 99 JJ Ja

11 538832 Winter Natascha Hirtenweg 23 9010 St.Gallen RVSG 85 83 85 88 86 90 517 95 J Ja

12 536349 Villiger Samuel Efeuweg 5 7310 Bad Ragaz MVSA 84 81 87 87 86 87 512 98 JJ Ja

13 538973 Kellenberger Lukas Pfanackerstrasse 11 9033 Untereggen RVSG 80 82 86 81 84 84 497 99 JJ Ja

14 606457 Manser Dominik Brauerstrasse 39 9016 St.Gallen RVSG 83 81 75 76 84 88 487 99 JJ Nein
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1 129341 Stefani Paul Grossfeldstrasse 8b 7320 Sargans MVSA 93 95 91 96 88 94 557 70 E Ja

2 138330 Holenstein Lorenz Dorfstrasse 66 8717 Benken MVS-G 93 98 94 92 89 87 553 54 E Ja

7 118611 Götti Hansruedi Staatsstrasse 28 9437 Marbach MVR 96 97 95 83 92 89 552 62 E Ja

3 141053 Zaccari Remo Hönenschwilerstrasse 19 9115 Dicken RSVT 88 94 92 91 95 83 543 61 E Nein

4 131503 Zäch Roland Altstätterstrasse 25 9451 Kriessern MVSA 94 95 90 89 85 90 543 68 E Ja

5 135506 Esser Michael Winkelweg 3 9470 Buchs MVSA 90 90 91 91 90 78 530 61 E Ja

6 459508 Kintchev Petio Grossfeldstrasse 37a 7320 Sargans MVSA 89 94 90 75 76 86 510 63 E Ja

JG. 44-53 JG: <44

E J/V JJ/SV
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Standard-Match 25m

Resultat

JG: 54-92 JG: 93-96 JG: 97-03


